
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

36 
50 
33 

128 
98 
52 
27 
85 

343 
659 
175 

22 
141 
135 
282 

69 
1 

444 
110 
279 

71 
123 
414 
107 

53 
999 

Name 

Henrik Lilja 
Lucas Victor Christiansen 
Tue Larsen 
Jan Arvid Mandelid 
Rasmus Olesen 
Ivan Saaby 
Thorleif Møller 
Andreas Jockum 
Sascha Ellinghaus 
Rasmus J. S. Hoffmann 
Bo Pedersen 
Niklas Pilegaard 
Jens Jensen 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Christian Dela 
Andreas Stefansen 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Danny Lambrecht 
Michael Skindersø 
Anders Cronberg 
Mikkel Daugaard 
Ernest Krüger 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Ali Ihsan Firat 
7259564 

Class 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:45.345 
1:45.738 
1:45.836 
1:46.441 
1:47.571 
1:47.901 
1:48.057 
1:48.210 
1:48.315 
1:49.704 
1:50.407 
1:51.929 
1:52.023 
1:52.084 
1:52.463 
1:53.288 
1:53.472 
1:53.562 
1:53.837 
1:54.347 
1:54.786 
1:54.855 
1:55.505 
1:56.534 
1:59.492 
2:02.375 

Diff 

0.393 
0.491 
1.096 
2.226 
2.556 
2.712 
2.865 
2.970 
4.359 
5.062 
6.584 
6.678 
6.739 
7.118 
7.943 
8.127 
8.217 
8.492 
9.002 
9.441 
9.510 

10.160 
11.189 
14.147 
17.030 

Best Speed 

143,938 
143,404 
143,271 
142,456 
140,960 
140,529 
140,326 
140,128 
139,992 
138,219 
137,339 
135,472 
135,358 
135,284 
134,828 
133,846 
133,629 
133,524 
133,201 
132,607 
132,100 
132,020 
131,277 
130,118 
126,897 
123,908 

In Lap 

7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
3 
7 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
3 
2 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
3 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16-09-2016 09:22:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
01 Friday 

01 Black 0900-0920 

Qualifying started at 9:00:32 

Most 4,212 km 

16-09-2016 09:00 


